
Lentil(Masur)(Whole) price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Balrampur APMC  71.00  7,100.00  7200 -  7,000.00 2025-12-23

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Tulsipur APMC  72.50  7,250.00  7275 -  7,225.00 2025-12-14

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Balrampur  72.50  7,250.00  7350 -  7,150.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Tulsipur  72.60  7,260.00  7300 -  7,230.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Balrampur  68.00  6,800.00  6850 -  6,750.00 2025-05-08

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Panchpedwa  70.00  7,000.00  7050 -  6,900.00 2022-11-11
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